Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
Revolution Series

•	CSA approved for damp locations
•	Published one year limited warranty
Ordering Guide Example: R3G16G100PSSDWL-8
3/4" NPS
THD
Ø11.00"
(279mm)
Open/Flat Lens “G” Lens Shown
“G” Lens Shown
Ø16.20"
(411mm)
Ø19.25"
(489mm)
16.25"
(413mm)
17.42"
(443mm)
	 R	 3	 G	 16	 G	 100	 PS	 SD	 W	 L	 8
Series Size
Reflector
Lamp Wattage Source/
Ballast Type Mounting Finish Options Voltage
Material Diameter Lens
R=
Revolution
3=
Medium
H=Spun
Aluminum
G=Clear
Acrylic
W=Opal
Acrylic
16=16” O=Open
G=Flat Glass
with Blades
C=Flat Clear
Acrylic1
P=Prismatic
Conical1
326=(3) 26
332=(3) 32
342=(3) 42
426=(4) 46
432=(4) 32
442=(4) 42
070=70 watt PS
100=100 watt PS
150=150 watt PS
175=175 watt PS
250=250 watt PS
HF
HF